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No Orders

MSC ORION

MSC ARIANE

EVER LIVING

EVER LYRIC

CMA CGM DIGNITY

CMA CGM PANAMA

ONE COLUMBA

MAERSK NORTHWOOD

DEBUSSY

COSCO SHIPPING ALPS

OOCL TAIPEI

MSC VEGA

SEASPAN DALIAN

YM UNANIMITY

WAN HAI 316

CAP SALIA

COSCO AMERICA

GEORGE III

ZHONG GU JI LIN

HORIZON SPIRIT

MATSONIA

CORNELIA MAERSK

MAERSK ALGOL

MSC KATIE

MSC BRUNELLA
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YM UBIQUITY

MAERSK EUREKA

YM TUTORIAL
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En Route

En Route

07/30/2022 21:53

07/31/2022 18:15

08/15/2022 01:30

08/15/2022 09:35

08/11/2022 02:00

08/13/2022 20:18

07/31/2022 09:59

08/16/2022 09:24

08/19/2022 12:00

08/12/2022 10:00

08/18/2022 00:35

08/13/2022 03:00

08/15/2022 11:50

08/18/2022 01:00

08/11/2022 05:12

08/14/2022 12:30

08/15/2022 00:35

08/16/2022 00:00

08/17/2022 11:48

08/18/2022 13:00

08/19/2022 01:10

07/25/2022 07:05

08/11/2022 23:30

08/18/2022 01:25

08/19/2022 00:15

07/29/2022 13:54

08/13/2022 12:36

08/07/2022 13:15

08/08/2022 14:00
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To Date
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CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY
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Container

Container
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28 51 0 79 537 299

No Orders MSC SAVONA

CMA CGM SYMI

ONE EAGLE

NYK LAURA

YM TARGET

ONE BLUE JAY

HMM PROMISE

WAN HAI 313

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

08/12/2022 00:00

08/13/2022 05:56

08/14/2022 07:32

08/16/2022 04:20

08/16/2022 06:18

08/16/2022 06:24

08/17/2022 10:37

08/18/2022 01:33
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0
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Barge
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry
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6 5 0 11 98 46

CCMW

METRO

MTC SC

PST

PTSC

SSA

No Orders

No Orders

CHETCO

CAPRICORN MOON

NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS

CARNIVAL RADIANCE
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TITAN I
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07/29/2022 21:45

08/10/2022 00:30

08/19/2022 02:20

08/19/2022 02:50

08/17/2022 02:50

05/26/2022 06:25

08/17/2022 15:40

07/23/2022 07:45

07/28/2022 04:10

08/19/2022 01:55

05/18/2022 06:11

07/25/2022 02:43

08/06/2022 00:10

08/16/2022 03:00

08/18/2022 23:40

06/27/2022 20:10

07/25/2022 20:45

07/26/2022 19:25

08/03/2022 02:10

08/11/2022 10:30

08/17/2022 18:30

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

1

0

2

1

1

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

5

2

1

2

31

3

41

9

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

42

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
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To Date
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Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".

Backlog
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Basic Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

N

1025

944
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7:14

3

180
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6:51
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5
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5
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7:23

180

7:19

NV4868

NA4934

N
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3
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Crane
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Total Walking Boss
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0
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DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


